PLEASE NOTE: ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE,

BARE MINERALS
2D Chavloddo gt

OF LONDON LTD.

J

ORDER FROM: TEL: 020 8763 0666 INFO@CHARLOTTEOFLONDON.CO.UK

FACE

SPF15 ORIGINAL FOUNDATION £26.00
SPF15 MATTE FOUNDATION £26.00
READY SPF20 FOUNDATION £26.00
BLEMISH REMEDY FOUNDATION £26.00

BARE SKIN PURE BRIGHTENING SERUM FOUNDATION £26.00
COMPLEXION RESCUE HYDRATING TINTED CREAM GEL  £26.00

MINERAL VEIL £21.00
READY TOUCH UP VEIL £22.00
BARE SKIN PERFECTING £22.00
WELL-RESTED FACE AND EYE BRIGHTENER £22.00
WELL-RESTED EYE BRIGHTENER SPF 20 CONCEALER £19.00
SPF 20 CORRECTING CONCEALER £21.00
NATURAL SPF30 SUNSCREEN £25.00
ALL OVER FACE COLOUR £20.00
READY BRONZER £24.00
READY LUMINIZER £24.00
READY BLUSH £22.00
RADIANCE £20.00
BLUSH £20.00
STROKE OF LIGHT EYE BRIGHTENER £22.00
EYES

EYE SHADOW £15.00
READY 2.0 £20.00
READY 4.0 £29.00
LASTING TIME LONG-WEARING EYELINER £15.00
ROUND THE CLOCK £15.00
FRAME & DEFINE BROW STYLER £14.00
BROW POWDER £14.00
FLAWLESS DEFINITION MASCARA £17.00
LASH DOMINATION MASCARA £18.00

S-IN-1 BB ADVANCED PERFORMANCE CREAM EYESHADOW



LIPS BARE MINERALS

MARVELOUS MOXIE LIPSTICK £17.00 PRICELIST
MARVELOUS MOXIE LIPGLOSS £16.00
MARVELOUS MOXIE LIPLINER £13.00
BRUSHES

WET/DRY SHADOW BRUSH £13.00
FLAWLESS APPLICATION FACE BRUSH £19.00
MAXIMUM COVERAGE CONCEALER £14.00
EYE DEFINING BRUSH £14.50
FULL FLAWLESS FACE BRUSH £24.00
BEAUTIFUL FINISH BRUSH £26.00
BLOOMING BLUSH BRUSH £20.00
BROW MASTER BRUSH £15.00
FULL TAPERED SHADOW BRUSH £14.50
SEAMLESS BUFFING BRUSH £24.00
SEAMLESS SHAPING & FINISH BRUSH £28.00
SOFT FOCUS LINER BRUSH £19.00
PRECISION FACE BRUSH £24.00
TAPERED FACE BRUSH £21.00
PERFECTING FACE BRUSH £24.00
SMOOTHING FACE BRUSH £24.00
TOOLS

BRUSH CONDITIONING SHAMPOO £10.00
QUICK CHANGE BRUSH SPRAY £10.00
PRIMERS

PRIME TIME FOUNDATION PRIMER £22.00
PRIME TIME BB PRIMER-CREAM DAILY DEFENSE SPF 30 £23.00
PRIME TIME EYELID PRIMER £16.00
TREATMENT

FAUX TAN BODY SUNLESS TANNER £20.00
FAUX TAN FACE GRADUAL GLOW SUNLESS TANNER £18.00

WATERPROOF EYE MAKEUP REMOVER £15.00




KITS
GRAB & GO GSK
READY TO GO COMPLEXION PERFECT PALETTE

SKINCARE

PURIFYING FACIAL CLEANSER

DEEP CLEANSING FOAM CLEANSER
EXFOLIATING TREATMENT CLEANSER
MINERALIXIRS: FACIAL CLEANSING OIL
MULTI-WRINKLES REPAIR SERUM

ACTIVE CELL RENEWAL NIGHT SERUM
BIOLUCENT MINERAL BRIGHTENING
MINERALIXIRS: 5 OIL BLEND

PURELY NOURISHING MOISTURIZER

PURELY NOURISHING CREAM

ADVANCED PROTECTION SPF 20 MOISTURIZER
PURE TRANSFORMATION NIGHT TREATMENT
FIRMING EYE TREATMENT

MINERALIXIRS: EYE BALM

BLEMISH REMEDY

REDNESS REMEDY

EXTRA FIRMING NECK CREAM

£39.00
£25.00

£15.00
£15.00
£19.00
£21.00
£39.00
£39.00
£39.00
£38.00
£27.00
£27.00
£27.00
£45.00
£23.00
£26.00
£15.00
£27.00
£40.00

INTENSIVE GLOW PADS BRIGHTENING TREATMENT £34.00

BARE MINERALS
PRICE LIST




