

Charlotte OF LONDON LTD.

ORDER FROM: TEL: 020 8763 0666 INFO@CHARLOTTEOFLONDON.CO.UK

FACE

SPF15 Original Foundation	£26.00
SPF15 MATTE FOUNDATION	£26.00
READY SPF20 FOUNDATION	£26.00
Blemish Remedy Foundation	£26.00
BARE SKIN PURE BRIGHTENING SERUM FOUNDATION	£26.00
COMPLEXION RESCUE HYDRATING TINTED CREAM GEL	£26.00
MINERAL VEIL	£21.00
READY TOUCH UP VEIL	£22.00
BARE SKIN PERFECTING	£22.00
Well-Rested Face and Eye Brightener	£22.00
Well-Rested Eye Brightener SPF 20 Concealer	£19.00
SPF 20 CORRECTING CONCEALER	£21.00
NATURAL SPF30 SUNSCREEN	£25.00
ALL OVER FACE COLOUR	£20.00
Ready Bronzer	£24.00
Ready Luminizer	£24.00
READY BLUSH	£22.00
RADIANCE	£20.00
BLUSH	£20.00
Stroke of Light Eye Brightener	£22.00

EYES

EYE SHADOW	£15.00
Ready 2.0	£20.00
READY 4.0	£29.00
LASTING TIME LONG-WEARING EYELINER	£15.00
ROUND THE CLOCK	£15.00
Frame & Define Brow Styler	£14.00
Brow Powder	£14.00
FLAWLESS DEFINITION MASCARA	£17.00
LASH DOMINATION MASCARA	£18.00
5-IN-1 BB ADVANCED PERFORMANCE CREAM EYESHADOW	£17.00

LIPS

MARVELOUS MOXIE LIPSTICK	£17.00
MARVELOUS MOXIE LIPGLOSS	£16.00
MARVELOUS MOXIE LIPLINER	£13.00

BARE MINERALS PRICE LIST

BRUSHES

Wet/Dry Shadow Brush	£13.00
FLAWLESS APPLICATION FACE BRUSH	£19.00
MAXIMUM COVERAGE CONCEALER	£14.00
EYE DEFINING BRUSH	£14.50
FULL FLAWLESS FACE BRUSH	£24.00
Beautiful Finish Brush	£26.00
BLOOMING BLUSH BRUSH	£20.00
Brow Master Brush	£15.00
FULL TAPERED SHADOW BRUSH	£14.50
SEAMLESS BUFFING BRUSH	£24.00
SEAMLESS SHAPING & FINISH BRUSH	£28.00
SOFT FOCUS LINER BRUSH	£19.00
PRECISION FACE BRUSH	£24.00
TAPERED FACE BRUSH	£21.00
PERFECTING FACE BRUSH	£24.00
SMOOTHING FACE BRUSH	£24.00

TOOLS

Brush Conditioning Shampoo	£10.00
QUICK CHANGE BRUSH SPRAY	£10.00

PRIMERS

Prime Time Foundation Primer	£22.00
PRIME TIME BB PRIMER-CREAM DAILY DEFENSE SPF 30	£23.00
Prime Time Eyelid Primer	£16.00

TREATMENT

Faux Tan Body Sunless Tanner	£20.00
Faux Tan Face Gradual Glow Sunless Tanner	£18.00
WATERPROOF EYE MAKEUP REMOVER	£15.00

KITS

Grab & Go GSK	£39.00
READY TO GO COMPLEXION PERFECT PALETTE	£25.00

BARE MINERALS PRICE LIST

SKINCARE

SKINCAKE	
Purifying Facial Cleanser	£15.00
Deep Cleansing Foam Cleanser	£15.00
EXFOLIATING TREATMENT CLEANSER	£19.00
MINERALIXIRS: FACIAL CLEANSING OIL	£21.00
Multi-Wrinkles Repair Serum	£39.00
ACTIVE CELL RENEWAL NIGHT SERUM	£39.00
BIOLUCENT MINERAL BRIGHTENING	£39.00
MINERALIXIRS: 5 OIL BLEND	£38.00
Purely Nourishing Moisturizer	£27.00
Purely Nourishing Cream	£27.00
ADVANCED PROTECTION SPF 20 MOISTURIZER	£27.00
Pure Transformation Night Treatment	£45.00
FIRMING EYE TREATMENT	£23.00
MINERALIXIRS: EYE BALM	£26.00
BLEMISH REMEDY	£15.00
REDNESS REMEDY	£27.00
EXTRA FIRMING NECK CREAM	£40.00
Intensive Glow Pads Brightening Treatment	£34.00